AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MDDIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 02-19-2013	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ		ROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
CODE	3100	NMS-13-027 & NMS-1		T3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M  Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION ND.		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE S W R I		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MDDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/			
6220 CULEBRA RD			NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 NRCT009		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 007936842 FACILITY CDDE			X 11-30-2012		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS		
B& NA	tue of this amendment you do nakes reference to the solicit ligate:\$540,000 R:13-50-334-151 Job: ICS:562211 FAIMIS:1	esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, al J5662 BOC: 252A APP	ndy submitted, such change may be nd is received prior to the opening h	made	
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.		
(Specify  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	Buthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	INTRACT DRDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABDVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/DRDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such as changes in page	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	JANT TO AUTHORITY DF:				
D. DTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.2	232-22 "Limitation of	f Funds"			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION DF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to a obligated amount from \$340,000 to \$880,0 contract is hereby changed to read: The This modification also revises Section A with Jack Gwo (301-492-3178) as the NRC  Task order ceiling amount: \$2,169,831 ( Task order obligated amount: \$880,000 ( Period of Performance: 11/21/2012 - 9/28	dd incremental fundi 100. A.2 Consideration amount obligated by 1.7 Contracting Office Task Order (TO) COR, UNCHANGED) CHANGED) /2013 (UNCHANGED)	ing in the amount of on and ObligationCo the Government with cer's Representative	\$540,000, therefore incr ost Plus Award Fee (AUG 2 respect to this contract (COR), replacing Christo	011) (c) of the is \$880,000. pher Markley	
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REM					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in-Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING DFFICER (Type or print)  Valerie Whipple  Contracting Officer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Market 1	6C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Contracting Officer)	2/19/13	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

